

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-082 <sup>-</sup>	.1 <b>V</b> e	ersion:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Norman Lynn Bailiff - McClymonds High School	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/19/2013 6/12/2013				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	6/12/2013	
Enactment date:	6/12/20	)13			Enactment #:	13-1025	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Norman Lynn Bailiff, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 250 hours of the following services: advise the Principal about the management of his/her school's financial resources in a way that supports the achievement of the school's instructional goals; advise the Principal about alternative solutions to the difficult managerial issues that s/he confront in administering their school; and inform the Principal about a wide range of District policies and procedures pertinent to the decisions s/he must make, at the Principal's request, take the lead in planning and carrying out complex projects that require extensive knowledge of a number of specialized areas like computer technology, the effective use of space in Linked Learning classrooms, and appropriate sources of extramural funding (including donations and grants) at McClymonds High School, for the period January 7, 2013 through June 30, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$15,321.79.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:	1. 13-08	821 Profes	sional S	ervice	es Contract - No	man Lynn Bailiff - McClymonds High School	
		0821 Profes Taylor@ous			es Contract - No	man Lynn Bailiff - McClymonds High School	
Attachments:	Kevin.T				es Contract - No Act		

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Norman Lynn Bailiff, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 250 hours of the following services: advise the Principal about the management of his/her school's financial resources in a way that supports the achievement of the school's instructional goals; advise the Principal about alternative solutions to the difficult managerial issues that s/he confront in administering their school; and inform the Principal about a wide range of District policies and procedures pertinent to the decisions s/he must make, at the Principal's request, take the lead in planning and carrying out complex projects that require extensive knowledge of a number of specialized areas like computer technology, the effective use of space in Linked Learning classrooms, and appropriate sources of extramural funding (including donations and grants) at McClymonds High School, for the period January 7, 2013 through June 30, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$15,321.79.